ol

S8 Ke7e volpal Page_24229 B

MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO: ‘ - WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

JOHN R. & B. YVONNE McMILLAN KLAMATH COUNTY TITLE COMPANY
RTE. 2, BOX 383 COLLECTION ESCROW £ 3218
BONANZA, OR 97623

MEMORANDUM OF MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT FOR DEED executed by the undersigned for placing of
record pursuant to ORS 93,640C1) the followling Information:

Name of Transferor: HOWARD T. KELLISON and MILDRED D. KELLISON, husband znd wife.

Name of Transferee: JOHN ROLLAND McMILLAN and BEATRICE YVONNE McMILLAN, husband
and wife.

Legal Description of Property Involved: Reai property situated in Klamath County,
Oregon, described in Memorandum of Contract recorded in Vol. M-79, Page 29831,

Description of Interest Transferred: Assumption of prior Contract.

Terms of Agreement and True and Actual Consideration for the Transfer: Parties have
modified the Contract to extend the balloon payment from December 31, 1991, to
December 1, » by providing for five (5] annual Installments with a last
Installment due on December 1, 1996.

In construing this memorandum and where the context so requires, the singular includes the
plural.

» 1991,

B el fcthllo

HOWARD T. KELLTSON (OHN ROLLAND McMIKLAN

Pe2ttecll JO. o 08 4o

MILDRED D. KELLISON

STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ) ss: Dot bet) 7 , 1991
[4

Before me personally appeared the above-named HOWARD T KELLISON and MILDRED D.
KELLISO*-md-aeansedged_;he..ﬁm:agg.ng instrument to be theirioluntary a(f}ﬁ deed.
(3BRDTINE L PROCK NOTARY PUBLIiC FOR OREGON /

NOTARY PUBLIC — GREGON My Commission Expires:_/AL6/ St

My LOmmmedon Expures

STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ) ss:

Before me personally a
KELLISON and acknowl edged th

KIRSTINE L PROGH

NOTARY. PUBLIC — GREGON
8 pomimieston Experes

Filed for record at request of Klamath County Title Co. the 26th
of Nov. AD,19 91 _ a_10:05 oclock ___AM., and duly recorded in Vol. _ M91 .
of Deeds on Page 24779
Evelyn Biehn . County Clerk
FEE $28-00 By Qﬂ;x Lt &, ("’f‘l/jll.fj Al h o




